

## Pachet materiale electrice pentru întreținere

I.D.: 88367193

---

Data publicarii	20.10.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.075,54 RON - 2.075,54 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale electrice conform OF24821 / 18.10.2023 : 1Priza AG 1 CP SCH WDE000541 buc 5 15,2647 76,32 14,501 2Cablu MYYM 3x1.5 H05VV-F ml 50 3,1023 155,11 29,472 3SIG AUT FN 25A SCH EZ9P32625 buc 2 23,3746 46,74 8,882 4Tub fl 18W SW+T T8 PHI 893505 buc 100 8,1620 816,20 155,078 5Tub fl 36W SW+T T8 12000k PHI 893529 buc 50 9,1420 457,10 86,849 6Multipriza 6 CP KON 53424 buc 5 74,0563 370,28 70,353 7Cupla CP GEB 641 buc 15 4,2539 63,80 12,124 8Fisa CP intr cablu lateral GEB 632 buc 15 3,6551 54,82 10,417 9Tablou PT 6 mod ELV 53502 buc 2 17,5700 35,14 6,677 Total cu TVA: 2 469,89 LEI 2 075,54 394,35

---